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B. A. 6"Semester Regular/Private/Ex-Student/A.T.K.T. Exam -2016

qdl Irfeear

: - NOTIFICATION -:
It is hereby notified that examination grogramme for B.A. VI Semester is scheduled as below:-

€1.U. gy & sRisy ard—2016
WHY YTd: 11—00 991 § 02—00 99 dF

b LUIg

feri® fe=1 139 /subjects
Date Day

15.03.16 | Tuesday dATHS B/ YR TlIHI /Sded d cRed /
99 B (SFucsd fewrgf~m)

(Functional Hindi/Computer Application/Travels & Tourism/Textile Designing)

17.03.16 | Thursday S AET
English Language

19.03.16 | Saturday If® 36 Brgex FHIAIT cararn

(Basic of Computer Information Technology)

21.03.16 | Monday el / wR18Y / H¥pd Wit / AR |ifid (H9s / @19)

(Economics/Marathi/Sanskrit Literature/Indian Music (Vocal/Instrumental))

29.03.16 | Tuesday et fasm / efasm= / wilRaat / fEvr va fEsdr /4@

(Political Science/Home Science/Statistics/Drawing & Painting/Dance)

31.03.16 | Thursday e / Y wiftw / 59/ axdl / ot

(Geography/Hindi Literature/Urdu/Arabic/Persian)

02.04.16 | Saturday HTOIRITEA (Sociology)

04.04.16 | Monday sfaema /d=1 fasm= / Ren

(History /Military Science/Education)

06.04.16 | Wednesday JUSh wTfeeA(English Literature)

09.04.16 | Saturday Y-S (Philosophy)

11.04.16 | Monday OTd(Mathematics)

13.04.16 | Wednesday | #IHaIT<T (Psychology)
feaufy —

1. TR B HH D T H Rl o Big TR 781 €1 W 9ahdl & |

2. wWeTRRl H1 ey fam war @ & 9 @f@e  (Viva-Voce) R urife
(Practical)udien & ¥y & fOwafdene ¥ $18 T5-UgeR 7 &% |

3. UXIE BTl H WA ERT Il BIY (GHTY JUAT AT AaHe ¥ far o €
A1 TTY JATI BHIEAFATAR T &Y |

4. gfe qedl, B & U Ry # Muwed qun WRgeuet 9 fRwed odenlfat @
wReTdl # UP He 1 AfaRkad wWg T S, g Sad &oft &1 Mvede @ g

et < 8T 'l ,
yqﬁqﬁ«g

Encl. No. : Exam./S.E./2016/ ),.]3 £ — Date:ir o EER 7))
_ 19 FEB 2016
Copy Forwarded to:-

. Dean/ Principal, All concern college, o
Director College Development Council, D.A.V.V.

Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore for information & necessary action.

Dean. Student Welfare, D.A.V.V.

Incharge, Central Valuation Centre, D.A.V.V.

Control room D.A.V.V.

Incharge, IT Centre, Net D.A.V.V.

Incharge, Press, Davv, Indore
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